* [ French Dr., Hobbs, {88240

o crst, Artasta,  A035210

.77 Brazes Road, Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

Previous Operator Information:

Sti 2 of New Meaxico
Znerg Minrals and bicaral Resources

Qil Corserration Division

20490 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM 87503

Change of Operator

C-104A
Aucust 11,2000

Submit 1 copy of the final z{Tected wells
list along with 2 copies of this form per
number of wells on that list to
appropriate District Office

New Operator Information:

Effective Date: OCTOBER 1, 2000
OGRID: (93939 New Ogrid: 94695
Name!  -pyTRAL RESOURCES, INC. NewName:  u1y RIDGE RESOURCES, INC.
Address: 1775 SHERMAN STREET Address: 450 coUNTY ROAD 5060
Address:  su1TE 5600 Address:
City, State, Zip:  DENVER, COLORADO 80203 City, State, Zip: __ p10OMFIELD, NEW MEXICO 87413

I hereby certify that the;ﬂe‘rofthe Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information on this
form and the attached 1st of wells is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

New Operator
Signature:

Printed name: DOUG ENDSLEY

Title:

OPERATIONS MANAGER

Date: 10-31-00

Phone:

505-632-3476

NMOCD Approval

Previous operator complete below:
Previous
Operator: CENTRAL RESOURCES, INC. Signature:
Previous Printed
OGRID: 003939 Name:
Signature: Ay/(/&( L//c'uﬁ//ﬂ District:

Printed Name:
IRENE TRUJILL

Date:




March 21 2592 0 31 591 74167
April 24 2335 0 30 615 76502
May 20 2349 0 31 635 78851
June 15 1886 0 30 650 80737
July 18 2173 0 31 668 , 82910
August 14 2156 0 31 682 85066
September 18 2157 0 30 700 87223
October 20 2024 0 31 720 89247
November 19 2347 0 30 739 91594
December 20 2249 0 31 759 93843
Total 231 27086 0 364

Year: 2001

Pool Name: BASIN DAKOTA (PRORATED GAS)
Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days ProduAccum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 35 1963 0 29 794 95806
February 8 1941 0 28 802 97747
March 23 1896 0 31 825 99643
April 16 1833 0 30 841 101476
May 15 1727 0 31 856 103203
June 17 3009 0 26 873 106212
July 42 3701 0 31 915 109913
August 28 3136 80 31 943 113049
September 22 2893 0 30 965 115942
October 27 2907 0 31 992 118849
November 30 2713 80 30 1022 1215662
December 35 1879 0 25 1057 123441

Total 298 29598 160 3583



